Introducing Energy Star®
Self Ballasted Compact
Fluorescent Lamps
from
EiKO is proud to introduce a new and
improved SBCFL line of lamps with ENERGY
STAR® rating.  Our new and improved lamps
are 30% smaller and have the same, if not

Ordering
Code
Bar
Code
Watts Volts Base Replaces Lumens Lm. per
Watt
Avg
Life
MOL
in/mm
MOD
in/mm
CT °
Kelvin
CRI
SP13/27K 00031 13 120 Med Screw (E26) Std 60W Incan. 900 69.2 10000 4.10/104 1.97/50.0 2700 82
SP13/35K 00032 13 120 Med Screw (E26) Std 60W Incan. 800 61.5 8000 4.10/104 1.97/50.0 3500 82
SP19/27K 00034 19 120 Med Screw (E26) Std 75W Incan. 1200 63.1 10000 4.73/120 2.36/60.0 2700 82
SP19/35K 00035 19 120 Med Screw (E26) Std 75W Incan. 1200 63.1 10000 4.73/120 2.36/60.0 3500 82
SP23/27K 49325 23 120 Med Screw (E26) Std 100W Incan. 1600 69.5 10000 4.96/126 2.36/60.0 2700 82
SP23/35K 81171 23 120 Med Screw (E26) Std 100W Incan. 1536 66.8 10000 4.96/126 2.36/60.0 3500 82
Ordering
Code
Bar
Code
Watts Volts Base Replaces Lumens Lm. per
Watt
Avg
Life
MOL
in/mm
MOD
in/mm
CT °
Kelvin
CRI
SP13/41K 00033 13 120 Med Screw (E26) Std 60W Incan. 782 60.1 8000 4.10/104 1.97/50.0 4100 82
SP19/41K 00036 19 120 Med Screw (E26) Std 75W Incan. 1140 60.0 8000 4.73/120 2.36/60.0 4100 82
SP23/41K 49326 23 120 Med Screw (E26) Std 100W Incan. 1472 64.0 8000 4.96/126 2.36/60.0 4100 82
*
*
*